
                                                                                                                                        
 
 

 
 

CYPSP and NDACT Connections Service’s Networking Event Friday 13th May 2016 

Overview of Organisations in Attendance  
 

 
NAME 

 

 
ORGANISATION  

 
KEY NOTES   

 
EMAIL  

Sharon Kirk  Dalriada Rural Surestart Coordinator of Dalriada Rural Surestart 
which covers Bushmills, Armoy, Mosside, 
Dunseverick and Ballycastle. 
Comprehensive list of courses, events 
being delivered.  

sharon.kirk@dalriadaruralsurestart.org.uk 

Amber Dunbar 
Maureen McCaughan 

Homestart Causeway  Homestart has been in existence for 20 
years. Currently recruiting for volunteers.  

hsc01@btconnect.com  
 

Indu Callaghan  Start360 Voices Service available providing 
support to children and young people of 
substance misusing parents/adults. PHA 
funded and available to 8-18 year olds. 

indu.callaghan@start360.org 

Catherine Quinn Dunlewey - Believe in 
Youth  

Believe in Youth Project covering the 
NHSCT area. Can be contacted if 
concerned about young people drinking 
in your community.  
 
Currently have 12 Peer Educators 
available to deliver Drugs & Alcohol 
Training.  

catherine.quinn@dunlewey.org 

Colin Robinson ASCERT Have PHA contract across NI to deliver 
Drugs/Alcohol Training. Various training 
available including Hidden Harm, Dual 
Diagnosis, RIAT, Substance Misuse.  

colin@ascert.biz 
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Lucy Campfield Triangle Housing  Offers support to those having housing 
issues. Cen refer through website.  

 lucy.campfield@trianglehousing.org.uk 

Kieran 
Marcun Doran 

PeoplePlus NI  Building employment through education 
BEE Project funded through the social 
investment fund. Initiative aimed at 
helping young people and adults and 
there is an extensive list of training 
available.  

 
Marcun.Doran@peopleplusni.com 
 

Pauline O’Reilly  Start360 DAISY programme throughout the 
NHSCT area available for 11-25 year olds 
who have a drug/alcohol problem. 8-10 
sessions are delivered with young 
people.  

pauline.oreilly@start360.org 

Jayne Colville NHSCT – Child 
Development 
Interventions 

Overall goal for better access, better 
communication and better outcomes for 
families. Ensuring a consistent approach 
for parenting programmes. Has a scoping 
report to be circulated.  

jayne.colville@northerntrust.hscni.net 

Julie Virtue Contact NI   Counsellor and Art Therapist covering 
Coleraine, Ballymoney, Belfast and 
London Derry. Dedicated lifeline helpline 
– a NI crisis response helpline for people 
experiencing distress or despair 0808 
808 8000 

julie.virtue@contactni.com 
 

mailto:julie.virtue@contactni.com
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Helen Taylor Alzheimer’s Society  Visits those affected by dementia. Offer 
Care Support Groups, information talks. 
Currently there are 20,000 with this 
diagnosis in NI.  

helen.taylor@alzheimers.org.uk 
 

Margaret Fitzsimons Armoy 55+ Group Support group to over 55’s. Helps to 
reduce social isolation. Group meet 
every week.  

maggiefitz2@gmail.com 
 

Cathy Bailey Start360 Counsellor for Voices Project for 8-18 
year olds.  

Cathy.Bailey@start360.org 

Ciara Dorris Start360 – Southern 
Trust 

Connections Service  Caria.Dorris@start360.org 

Mick Gourley  Start360 Lifeskills Harm Reduction programme 
focusing on lifeskills young people will 
need to make better life choices. Covers 
risk taking, decision making, emotinals 
and a mental health element. Available 
for 11-21 year olds and can a group of 6-
15 people.  

mick.gourley@start360.org 

Rhonda McMullan  Barnardos Young Carers  Covers Ballymoney. Coleraine and 
Portstewart. Service for 8-18 year olds 
who are caring for someone at home. 
Also recruit for volunteers with 
information on Barnadros NI website.  

rhonda.mcmullan@barnardos.org.uk 

Michelle Scullion Barnardos Child 
Bereavement Service  

Supporting children, young people and 
families bereaved by suicide. Service is 
not time limited.  

michelle.scullion@barnardos.org.uk  

mailto:helen.taylor@alzheimers.org.uk
mailto:maggiefitz2@gmail.com
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Emma Tener Cancer Focus Supports families through cancer 
diagnosis process.  

emmatener@cancerfocusni.org 
 

Eleanor Elerslie  CRUSE Bereavement  Look after those over 60 who have been 
bereaved. 3 Friendship groups have been 
set up to date.  

Eleanor.Ellerslie@cruse.org.uk 
 

Lynn Moffett Ballymoney Community 
Resource Centre  

Provides support for the local 
community, disability needs and ethnic 
minorities. Have a BME Support 
programme with 2 workers given 
support. Umbrella Body for Access NI. 
Offer safeguarding children training and 
also help to develop policies.  

Lynmoffet@hotmail.com 
 

Angela O’Haggan  Loughgiel Millennium 
Centre  

Provide service to 6 months + Computer 
training available costing £5 per session. 
Have project on Thursdays from 11am – 
1pm in Polytonal.   

Loughgiel@btconnect.com 

Niamh Doherty 
Claire Shields 
Catriona McTaggart 

Fold Housing  Provides affordable social housing for 
families, single people, couples and over 
55’s. A number of social activities are 
delivered as well as lunch clubs in folds.  

Niamh.doherty@foldgroup.co.uk 
Claire.shields@foldgroup.co.uk 
 

Karin Eyben  Corrymeela  Waste No Time Project – Citizen 
Democracy Project around the diversity 
of people, relationships and the 
importance of citizen’s having a voice.   

karineyben@corrymeela.org 

Fedeilme McShane Start360 Connections Service covering Mid Ulster 
area.  

fedeilme.mcshane@start360.org 

mailto:emmatener@cancerfocusni.org
mailto:Eleanor.Ellerslie@cruse.org.uk
mailto:Lynmoffet@hotmail.com
mailto:Niamh.doherty@foldgroup.co.uk
mailto:Claire.shields@foldgroup.co.uk
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Selena Ramsey CYPSP Coordinates locality groups throughout 
the Northern Trust area. Working in 
partnership with statutory, voluntary 
and community sectors in local areas for 
improving outcomes for children and 
young people.  

selena.ramsey@northerntrust.hscni.net 

Sandra Anderson CYPSP Ensures the voice of children and young 
people is included in all planning. This is 
done through direct engagement of 
children and young people or parents of 
those under 8.  

sandral.anderson@northerntrust.hscni.net 

Gemma Lutton CYPSP Supports the work of both the Locality 
Coordinator and Participation Officer 
across the Northern Trust area.  

gemma.lutton@northerntrust.hscni.net 

 


